H
ub
ge
tr
ie
be
 m
it

Nominale
Last
Vorschub ±10% Stromaufnahme ±20% Selbsthemmung| Self lock function
Feed rate ±10% Current consumption ±20% Last | Load Rücklauf | Reverse move
Part no. Stroke
Mounting
length
Screw
pitch
Voltage
Nominal
load
ohne Last max. Last ohne Last Vollast max. Last mit (ohne) Kurzschluß*
w/o Load max. Load w/o Load max. Load max. Load with (without) Short circuit*
[mm] L [mm] [mm] [V] [N] [mm/s] [mm/s] [A] [A] [A] [mm]
HG25H2403-100 100 ±2
ca. 118 3 24 2500 3,2 2,6 0,4 1,9 2500 1 ( 1 )HG25H2403-150 150 ±2
HG25H2403-200 200 ±2
HG25H2406-100 100 ±2
ca. 110 6 24 1500 6,4 5,5 0,4 1,9 1500 1 ( 2 )HG25H2406-150 150 ±2
HG25H2406-200 200 ±2
HG25H2409-100 100 ±2
ca. 110 9 24 1200 9,5 8,1 0,4 2,0 1200 2 ( 4 )HG25H2409-150 150 ±2
HG25H2409-200 200 ±2
HG25H2412-100 100 ±2
ca. 110 12 24 900 12,6 10,4 0,4 1,9 900 3 ( 7 )HG25H2412-150 150 ±2
HG25H2412-200 200 ±2
HG25H2420-100 100 +3/-1
ca. 110 20 24 600 25 18 0,4 2,0 600 5 ( 12 )HG25H2420-150 150 +3/-1
HG25H2420A-200 200 +3/-1
* Für maximale Selbsthemmung Motor nach Stopp kurzschließen, HG25 mit integrierter Steuerung haben diese Funktion eingebaut
* For max. self lock effect please short-circuit motor, HG25 with integrated controlling have this function included
Optionen robuste Hubgetriebe HG25 Options robust actuators HG25
Parameter Optionen Parameter Options

Nominale
Last
Vorschub ±10% Stromaufnahme ±20% Selbstsperrkraft*
Feed rate ±10% Current consumption ±20%  Self lock force*
Part no. Stroke
Screw
pitch
Gear box
ratio
Voltage
Nominal
load
ohne Last max. Last ohne Last Vollast max. Bremslast
w/o Load max. Load w/o Load max. Load max. brake load
[mm] [mm] [V] [N] [mm/s] [mm/s] [A] [A] [N]
HG33H2409A-100 100 ±2
9 67 24 5000 9 7 1,8 6,5 5.000HG33H2409A-200 200 ±2
HG33H2409A-300 300 ±2
HG33H2415A-100 100 ±2
15 67 24 3500 15 13 1,8 7,0 3500HG33H2415A-200 200 ±2
HG33H2415A-300 300 ±2
HG33H2415B-100 100 ±2
15 39 24 2250 25 21 1,8 6,6 2250HG33H2415B-200 200 ±2
HG33H2415B-300 300 ±2
HG33H2420B-100 100 ±2
20 39 24 1500 35 30 1,8 6,5 1500HG33H2420B-200 200 ±2
HG33H2420B-300 300 ±2
* Für maximale Selbsthemmung Motor nach Stopp kurzschließen, HG33 mit integrierter Steuerung haben diese Funktion eingebaut
* For max. self lock effect please short-circuit motor, HG33 with integrated controlling have this function included
Optionen robuste Hubgetriebe HG33 Options robust actuators HG33
Parameter Optionen Parameter Options

Nominale
Last
Vorschub ±10% Stromaufnahme ±20% Selbstsperrkraft*
Feed rate ±10% Current consumption ±20%  Self lock force*
Part no. Stroke
Screw
pitch
Gear box
ratio
Voltage
Nominal
load
ohne Last max. Last ohne Last Vollast max. Bremslast
w/o Load max. Load w/o Load max. Load max. brake load
[mm] [mm] [V] [N] [mm/s] [mm/s] [A] [A] [N]
HG36H2408H-100 100 +0/-4
8 46 24   6800 11 7 2,4 10,4 13.000HG36H2408H-200 200 +0/-4
HG36H2408H-400 400 +0/-4
HG36H2412H-100 100 +0/-4
12 46 24 6800 15,7 12,7 2,4 10,3 8800HG36H2412H-100 200 +0/-4
HG36H2412H-400 400 +0/-4
HG36H2412G-100 100 +0/-4
12 31 24 4500 23,3 18,9 2,4 10,2 5800HG36H2412G-100 200 +0/-4
HG36H2412G-400 400 +0/-4
HG36H2412F-100 100 +0/-4
12 18 24 2600 41 32,3 2,4 10,4 3400HG36H2412F-200 200 +0/-4
HG36H2412F-400 400 +0/-4
HG36H2420F-100 100 +0/-4
20 18 24 1700 68 52 2,4 10,3 2200HG36H2420F-200 200 +0/-4
HG36H2420F-400 400 +0/-4
2 Adern Ø2,8mm
6 Adern Ø1,5mm
2 Wires Ø2,8mm
6 Wires Ø1,5mm